1
Power entry modules without line filter 6136https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
IEC Appliance Inlet C20 with Circuit Breaker TA35 1-pole
Rocker black
Lettering white, non-illuminated
Snap-in mounting from front side
Rocker red

Power entry modules without line filter 6136https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
Con� guration code (Order example)
Mounting
1 Snap-in s = 1.0 mm
2 Snap-in s = 1.5 mm
3 Snap-in s = 2.0 mm
4 Snap-in s = 2.5 mm
Cord Retention
0 Without
1 V-Lock
Terminal PE
1 Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm
Terminal N
1 Quick connect 6.3 x 0.8 mm
Terminal L
1 Quick connect 6.3 x 0.8 mm
4 Wire connection to circuit breaker
Type   Con� guration code TA35
6136 C  F  T  W  F  1  2  0  C  0 - 000 -  1 1 1 1  - 10 - 00
6
Power entry modules without line filter6136 https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
Packaging unit   15 Pcs
Mating Outlets/Connectors
Category / Description
Connector Overview complete
4795, Mounting: Power Cord, Cable Connector: IEC C19 4795
4790, Mounting: Power Cord, Screw Connector: IEC C19 4790
0104U, Mounting: Power Supply Cord, Screw clamps Connector: IEC C19 0104U
Connector further types to 6136
Power Supply Cord Overview complete
Cord Sets 16 A, Europlug, 2.5 m, Connector IEC C19, H05VV-F3G1.5, black 6004.0395
Cord Sets 16 A, Interconnection, 1.0 m, Connector IEC C19, H05VV-F3G1.5, black 6020.0392
Cord Sets 16 A, Interconnection, 2.0 m, Connector IEC C19, H05VV-F3G1.5, black 6020.0394
Cord Sets 16 A, North America, 2.5 m, Connector IEC C19, SJT 3x14 AWG, black 6009.5195
Power Supply Cord further types to 6136
Mating Outlets/Connectors shuttered
Power Cord Overview complete
VAC19KS, Overview, V-Lock cord retaining, diverse Connector IEC C19, diverse, black VAC19KS
Power Cord further types to 6136
The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current
information. All content is subject to modifications and amendments. Information furnished is believed
to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability and test each
product selected for their own applications.
04
.1
2.
20
19
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for AC Power Entry Modules category: